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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #73

Division: WCLA D2

Date: Friday, February 18, 2022
Home: Air Force

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Caroline Hampshire

Field: Field 04

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: Cal State Fullerton

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Milan Moliere

PRINT NAME
Air Force
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

Cal State Fullerton

002
004
005
006
009
012
014
017
018
019
021
022
023
024
026
028
030
032

Name

Haley Lara
Alexa Valdez

Emi Honda

Goals Misconduct

Micaiah Espinoza

Cera Pascua

Alexa Alvarez

Sabrina Andersen

Hailey Sumano
Alyssa Geier
Isabel Ner
Grace Reis
Madilyn Nelson
Mandi Willis
Liliana Padilla
Misa Bramble

Hannah Thomas

Emma Puszczykowski

Nora Homsi

Katie Curran

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




