

## Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #73

Division: WCLA D2 Field: Field 04

Date: Friday, February 18, 2022 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: Air Force Away: Cal State Fullerton

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Caroline Hampshire Away Coach Milan Moliere

SIGNATURE PRINT NAME CELL

## Air Force Cal State Fullerton

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	1	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:		0	Haley Lara		:	:
			:	:		002	Alexa Valdez		:	:
			:	:		004	Emi Honda		:	:
			:	:		005	Micaiah Espinoza		:	:
			:	:		006	Cera Pascua		:	:
			:	:		009	Alexa Alvarez		:	:
			:	:		012	Sabrina Andersen		:	:
			:	:		014	Hailey Sumano		:	:
			:	:		017	Alyssa Geier		:	:
			:	:		018	Isabel Ner		:	:
			:	:		019	Grace Reis		:	:
			:	:		021	Madilyn Nelson		:	:
			:	:		022	Mandi Willis		:	:
			:	:		023	Liliana Padilla		:	:
			:	:		024	Misa Bramble		:	:
			:	:		026	Hannah Thomas		:	:
			:	:		028	Emma Puszczykowski		:	:
			:	:		030	Nora Homsi		:	:
			:	:		032	Katie Curran		:	:
			:	:					:	:
			:	:					:	:
			:	:					:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments